

Sadik lkhsan <sikhsan@ulm.ac.id>

Your manuscript ID is IJB-5260

3 messages

International Journal of Biosciences (IJB) <ijb@innspub.net>

Tue, Nov 15, 2022 at 11:51 AM

To: Sadik Ikhsan <sikhsan@ulm.ac.id>

Dear Author,

Thanks for your manuscript entitled "THE IMPACT OF CHANGES IN PRICES AND INCOME ON DEMAND PATTERNS FOR FOOD COMMODITIES IN BANJARMASIN CITY AND BANJARBARU CITY, SOUTH KALIMANTAN PROVINCE, INDONESIA". Your manuscript ID is IJB-5260. Please mention the above manuscript ID in all future correspondence.

Sincerely,

Dr. Ahmad Kabir (PhD, Australia)

Editor in Chief

International Journal of Biosciences (IJB)

web: http://innspub.net

http://facebook.com/innspub

On 2022-11-15 05:18, Sadik Ikhsan wrote:

Dear Dr. Ahmad Humayan Kabir Editor-in-Chief of the International Journal of Biosciences

May I introduce myself. My name is Mr. Sadik Ikhsan. I am a lecturer in Master Study Program of Agricultural Economy, Agriculture Faculty, Lambung Mangkurat University – Banjarbaru, Indonesia. Hereby, I submit you a manuscript of scientific article entitled "The Impact of Changes in Prices and Income on Demand Patterns for Food Commodities in Banjarmasin City and Banjarbaru City, South Kalimantan Province, Indonesia" via your and official submission email address. This article is taken from my research. I am gratefull if this article will be published as soon as possible in the International Journal of Biosciences.

I am looking forward to your futher information about this. Thank you

Your sincerely,

Sadik Ikhsan

International Journal of Biosciences (IJB) <ijb@innspub.net>

Fri, Nov 18, 2022 at 5:32 AM

To: Sadik Ikhsan <sikhsan@ulm.ac.id>

Dear Author,

I extend my thanks for submitting your manuscript for our consideration. The manuscript has been reviewed and based on reviewer's comments it has been decided that the paper can be accepted if revision is made point-by-point

according to the reviewer's comments. Please mark the changes in RED.

We are always keen to publish your paper as soon as possible. However, due to a large number of submissions, we cordially request you to send the revised version. This will give us sufficient time for processing of paper and other formalities for the coming issue.

Special instruction:

1. i) Please delete the comments made on the right side of the manuscript and send us a fresh copy.

Always mention the manuscript number email.

Author instruction:

http://www.innspub.net/instruction-for-international-journal-of-biosciences/

Sample paper:

http://www.innspub.net/category/current-issue-ijb/

Sincerely,

Dr. Ahmad Kabir (PhD, Australia)

Editor in Chief

International Journal of Biosciences (IJB)

web: http://innspub.net

http://facebook.com/innspub

[Quoted text hidden]



IJB-5260-Wu.docx

91K

Sadik Ikhsan <sikhsan@ulm.ac.id>

To: "International Journal of Biosciences (IJB)" <ijb@innspub.net>

Dear Dr. Ahmad Kabir Editor in Chief International Journal of Biosciences (IJB)

Manuscript ID: IJB-5260

I have revised my manuscript IJB-5260 following reviewer's comments. Now I resend it to you. Please check in attachment. Hopely it will be publish as soon as possible in IJB. Thanks

Yours sincerely, Sadik Ikhsan Sat, Nov 26, 2022 at 7:14 AM

[Quoted text hidden]

